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2022/8/20
2022/8/20 ISKETHEHE 0.450 km BN BB

L —X BHiaksfE 19:59:22

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
1 25.787 +2.443  20:01:39.591 3 23.692 +0.280 20:02:26.877
(CR-8) femE> 2 2 23.811 +0.467  20:02:03.402 4 24.284 +0.872  20:02:51.161
1 25.525 +2.936 20:01:40.224 3 24.116 +0.772  20:02:27.518 5 23.721 +0.309  20:03:14.882
2 23.432 +0.843  20:02:03.656 4 24.110 +0.766  20:02:51.628 6 23.996 +0.584  20:03:38.878
3 23.350 +0.761  20:02:27.006 5 23.963 +0.619  20:03:15.591 7 24.545 +1.133  20:04:03.423
4 24.401 +1.812  20:02:51.407 6 23.834 +0.490  20:03:39.425 8 23.936 +0.524  20:04:27.359
5 23.742 +1.153  20:03:15.149 7 24.541 +1.197  20:04:03.966 9 23.729 +0.317  20:04:51.088
6 23.431 +0.842  20:03:38.580 8 23.662 +0.318  20:04:27.628 10 23.676 +0.264  20:05:14.764
7 22.976 +0.387  20:04:01.556 9 23.714 +0.370  20:04:51.342 11 23.463 +0.051  20:05:38.227
8 22.668 +0.079  20:04:24.224 10 23.662 +0.318  20:05:15.004 12 23.837 +0.425  20:06:02.064
9 23.164 +0.575  20:04:47.388 11 23.472 +0.128  20:05:38.476 13 23.466 +0.054  20:06:25.530
10 23.161 +0.572  20:05:10.549 12 24.184 +0.840  20:06:02.660 14 23.767 +0.355  20:06:49.297
11 22.708 +0.119  20:05:33.257 13 23.491 +0.147  20:06:26.151 15 23.841 +0.429  20:07:13.138
12 22.684 +0.095 20:05:55.941 14 23.722 +0.378  20:06:49.873 16 24.403 +0.991 20:07:37.541
13 22.788 +0.199  20:06:18.729 15 23.718 +0.374  20:07:13.591 17 23.627 +0.215  20:08:01.168
14 22.635 +0.046  20:06:41.364 16 24.238 +0.894  20:07:37.829 18 26.162 +2.750 20:08:27.330
15 22.688 +0.099  20:07:04.052 17 23.662 +0.318  20:08:01.491 19 23.711 +0.299  20:08:51.041
16 22.696 +0.107  20:07:26.748 18 25.314 +1.970  20:08:26.805 20 23.917 +0.505  20:09:14.958
17 23.033 +0.444  20:07:49.781 19 23.571 +0.227  20:08:50.376 21 23.660 +0.248  20:09:38.618
18 22.589 20:08:12.370 20 23.932 +0.588  20:09:14.308 22 23.639 +0.227  20:10:02.257
19 22.922 +0.333  20:08:35.292 21 23.690 +0.346  20:09:37.998 23 24.458 +1.046  20:10:26.715
20 22.622 +0.033 20:08:57.914 22 23.473 +0.129 20:10:01.471 24 24.399 +0.987 20:10:51.114
21 22.779 +0.190  20:09:20.693 23 24.446 +1.102  20:10:25.917 25 25.550 +2.138  20:11:16.664
22 22.908 +0.319  20:09:43.601 24 24.453 +1.109  20:10:50.370 26 23.876 +0.464  20:11:40.540
23 22.807 +0.218  20:10:06.408 25 23.637 +0.293  20:11:14.007 27 23.708 +0.296  20:12:04.248
24 22.936 +0.347 20:10:29.344 26 24.541 +1.197 20:11:38.548 28 23.412 20:12:27.660
25 22.987 +0.398  20:10:52.331 27 23.787 +0.443  20:12:02.335 29 24.184 +0.772  20:12:51.844
26 24.904 +2.315  20:11:17.235 28 23.648 +0.304  20:12:25.983 30 23.859 +0.447  20:13:15.703
27 23.725 +1.136  20:11:40.960 29 23.344 20:12:49.327
28 23.608 +1.019  20:12:04.568 30 23.451 +0.107  20:13:12.778 (C3R-10) DB 2
29 23.352 +0.763  20:12:27.920 1 26.758 +3.157 20:01:41.301
30 24.296 +1.707  20:12:52.216 (CR-7) (FF 3 2 23.836 +0.235  20:02:05.137
1 26.812 +3.434  20:01:40.556 3 24.142 +0.541 20:02:29.279
(CR-6) LdEE 2 2 23.600 +0.222  20:02:04.156 4 24.121 +0.520  20:02:53.400
1 26.081 +3.035 20:01:41.066 3 24.257 +0.879  20:02:28.413 5 23.601 20:03:17.001
2 23.638 +0.592  20:02:04.704 4 23.682 +0.304  20:02:52.095 6 24.075 +0.474  20:03:41.076
3 24,126 +1.080 20:02:28.830 5 23.849 +0.471  20:03:15.944 7 24,518 +0.917  20:04:05.594
4 23.610 +0.564  20:02:52.440 6 24.367 +0.989  20:03:40.311 8 24.786 +1.185  20:04:30.380
5 23.847 +0.801  20:03:16.287 7 24.559 +1.181  20:04:04.870 9 23.636 +0.035 20:04:54.016
6 23.735 +0.689 20:03:40.022 8 23.915 +0.537 20:04:28.785 10 23.745 +0.144 20:05:17.761
7 24.474 +1.428  20:04:04.496 9 23.553 +0.175  20:04:52.338 11 23.809 +0.208  20:05:41.570
8 23.651 +0.605  20:04:28.147 10 23.808 +0.430  20:05:16.146 12 24.056 +0.455  20:06:05.626
9 23.733 +0.687  20:04:51.880 11 23.536 +0.158  20:05:39.682 13 23.838 +0.237  20:06:29.464
10 23.639 +0.593  20:05:15.519 12 23.532 +0.154  20:06:03.214 14 23.620 +0.019  20:06:53.084
11 23.312 +0.266  20:05:38.831 13 23.378 20:06:26.592 15 23.722 +0.121  20:07:16.806
12 23.479 +0.433  20:06:02.310 14 23.682 +0.304  20:06:50.274 16 24.004 +0.403  20:07:40.810
13 23.542 +0.496  20:06:25.852 15 24.092 +0.714  20:07:14.366 17 23.894 +0.293  20:08:04.704
14 23.672 +0.626 20:06:49.524 16 23.819 +0.441 20:07:38.185 18 24.697 +1.096 20:08:29.401
15 23.756 +0.710  20:07:13.280 17 23.715 +0.337  20:08:01.900 19 24.038 +0.437  20:08:53.439
16 23.910 +0.864  20:07:37.190 18 25.715 +2.337  20:08:27.615 20 23.617 +0.016  20:09:17.056
17 23.689 +0.643  20:08:00.879 19 23.935 +0.557  20:08:51.550 21 23.734 +0.133  20:09:40.790
18 25.296 +2.250  20:08:26.175 20 23.813 +0.435  20:09:15.363 22 24.050 +0.449  20:10:04.840
19 23.872 +0.826  20:08:50.047 21 23.508 +0.130  20:09:38.871 23 24.422 +0.821  20:10:29.262
20 23.670 +0.624  20:09:13.717 22 23.567 +0.189  20:10:02.438 24 24.226 +0.625 20:10:53.488
21 23.301 +0.255  20:09:37.018 23 23.962 +0.584  20:10:26.400 25 24.310 +0.709  20:11:17.798
22 23.820 +0.774 20:10:00.838 24 24.480 +1.102 20:10:50.880 26 24.076 +0.475 20:11:41.874
23 23.516 +0.470  20:10:24.354 25 23.969 +0.591  20:11:14.849 27 23.857 +0.256  20:12:05.731
24 23.613 +0.567  20:10:47.967 26 24.352 +0.974  20:11:39.201 28 23.838 +0.237  20:12:29.569
25 23.824 +0.778  20:11:11.791 27 23.616 +0.238  20:12:02.817 29 24.719 +1.118  20:12:54.288
26 23.468 +0.422  20:11:35.259 28 23.656 +0.278  20:12:26.473 30 24.803 +1.202  20:13:19.091
27 23.046 20:11:58.305 29 23.411 +0.033 20:12:49.884
28 23.926 +0.880  20:12:22.231 30 23.391 +0.013  20:13:13.275 (CR-3) DLV 2
29 24.017 +0.971  20:12:46.248 1 26.171 +2.822 20:01:41.851
30 23.545 +0.499  20:13:09.793 (CR-5) hbRIE 2 2 23.713 +0.364  20:02:05.564
1 26.351 +2.939  20:01:39.290 3 24.100 +0.751  20:02:29.664
(CR-4) (FZFD5 2 2 23.895 +0.483  20:02:03.185 4 24.300 +0.951  20:02:53.964
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2022/8/20 ISKA#EIE 0.450 km
CiRRs 2022/08/20 20:30 .
L —X Bitaksf] 19:59:22
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = L5271 Lap Laptime
5 23.912 +0.563  20:03:17.876
6 23.658 +0.309 20:03:41.534
7 24.303 +0.954  20:04:05.837
8 24.006 +0.657 20:04:29.843
9 23.736 +0.387 20:04:53.579
10 23.660 +0.311  20:05:17.239
11 24.022 +0.673 20:05:41.261
12 23.827 +0.478  20:06:05.088
13 23.418 +0.069 20:06:28.506
14 23.349 20:06:51.855
15 23.656 +0.307 20:07:15.511
16 23.818 +0.469 20:07:39.329
17 23.354 +0.005 20:08:02.683
18 25.550 +2.201  20:08:28.233
19 23.988 +0.639 20:08:52.221
20 23.693 +0.344  20:09:15.914
21 24.281 +0.932 20:09:40.195
22 23.625 +0.276  20:10:03.820
23 23.390 +0.041  20:10:27.210
24 24.247 +0.898 20:10:51.457
25 24.987 +1.638 20:11:16.444
26 24.996 +1.647  20:11:41.440
27 23.634 +0.285 20:12:05.074
28 23.524 +0.175 20:12:28.598
29 25.273 +1.924  20:12:53.871
30 23.896 +0.547 20:13:17.767
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